callsign
11/29/2022 7:27 N380AG
11/29/2022 7:44 DHR2
11/29/2022 8:14 LN655AT
11/29/2022 8:41 USC10
11/29/2022 9:04 N477LC
11/29/2022 9:35 JTZ52
11/29/2022 9:33 N110PR
11/29/2022 10:21 UAL618
11/29/2022 10:24 WAL3372
11/29/2022 10:29 ROU1654
11/29/2022 10:26 1JA34
11/29/2022 10:33 UAL404
11/29/2022 10:36 N926CB
11/29/2022 11:11 N951WA
11/29/2022 12:24 N612EC
11/29/2022 13:26 N15TF
11/29/2022 13:29 N892TX
11/29/2022 13:36 N192SA
11/29/2022 14:17 UAL661
11/29/2022 14:19 LN8OLJ
11/29/2022 15:09 DAL474
11/29/2022 15:21 LN36LJ
11/29/2022 16:25 FTH991

11/29/2022 16:52 DCM6290

11/29/2022 17:18 N551FP
11/29/2022 17:45 N247JK
11/29/2022 18:00 EJA703
11/29/2022 18:21 PXG691
11/29/2022 18:14 LN85LJ

11/29/2022 18:18 ERY65

11/29/2022 19:08 EJA797
11/29/2022 19:13 LN90OJ

11/29/2022 19:46 FTH918
11/29/2022 19:51 N870AR

ac_type
C525
LJ45
C501
LJ35
C550
E55P
PRM1
B738
MD83
A319
LJ60
B739
C650
C25A
SF50
C680
H25B
H25B
B38M
LJ60
B752
LJ35
C750
C68A
C525
E55P
CL35
C560
LI60
BE40
CL35
LJ35
C750
F2TH

registration
N380AG
N45JA
N655AT
N163CK
N477LC
N52MD
N110PR
N26215
N8O5WA
CGBLlJ
N343EC
N75429
N926CB
N951WA
N612EC
N15TF
N892TX
N192SA
N27263
N80LJ
N684DA
N36LJ
N991TX
N680ONY
N551FP
N247JK
N703QS
N691ES
N85LJ
N655Q
N797QS
N90J
N918TX
N870AR

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S S S o Y S S S S S G S S G S S S

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



